
Vinlista / Wine list



Champagne & Mousserande
N.V. Moët & Chandon, Impérial Brut

Cava Parés Baltà Brut, Spanien 

195

135

Vita viner
2022 Domaine de Hates, Chablis, Frankrike

2022 Donatushof Saar, Riesling, Trocken, Tyskland


2022 Da Luca, Pinot Grigio, Sicilien, Italien

2021 Chateau Du Cray, Chardonnay, Bourgogne, Frankrike

2022 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Nya Zeeland 

195

160

135

185


265

Rosé
2022 Les Dauphins, Côtes de Rhône, Frankrike

2022 Mud House Rosé, Marlborough, Nya Zeeland

2022 Château d’Esclans, Whispering Angel, Provence, Frankrike

135

160

180

Röda viner
2022 Luigi Voghera, Nebbiolo, Langhe, Italien

2020 Bodegas Roda, Sela, Rioja, Spanien

2021 Pavette, Pinot Noir, Kalifornien, USA

2021 Da Luca, Nero d’Avola, Sicilien, Italien

2021 Terrazas de los Andes, Reserva Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

175

235

180

135

160

Cider
Somersby Päron 33 cl

Somersby Äpple, Secco 33 cl

Galipette 33 cl

82

82

95

Alkoholfritt
Barrels & Drums, Mousserande

Carlsberg Non Alcoholic 0,5% 33cl

Brooklyn Special Effects 0,5% 33cl

Galipette 0,3% 33cl 

Törst

Red Bull 

Coca Cola, Zero, Fanta, Sprite

Kolsyrat vatten 1,0 L

95

55

65

65

65

55

45

50

Fat
Pripps Blå Export 40 cl

Carlsberg hof 40 cl  

Eriksberg Karaktär 40 cl

NCB J.A.C.K. Session IPA 40 cl

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc 40 cl

85

82

90

99

99

Flaska
Carlsberg Export 33 cl

NCB Luma Craft Pilsner 33 cl

Birra Poretti 33 cl

NCB 100W IPA 33cl

74

92

79

99



Champagne & Mousserande

N.V. Moët & Chandon, Impérial Brut

N.V. Moët & Chandon, Impérial Brut Magnum

N.V. Moët & Chandon, Impérial Rosé

N.V. Moët & Chandon, Impérial Rosé Magnum

N.V. Ruinart, R de Ruinart Brut

N.V. Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

N.V. Moët & Chandon, Grand Vintage Blanc

N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut

N.V. Veuve Clicquot, Extra Old Brut

2015 Veuve Clicquot, Vintage Blanc

N.V. Moët & Chandon, Ice Impérial

2010 Ruinart, Dom Ruinart

2013 Dom Perignon, Blanc

2008 Dom Perignon, Rosé

N.V. Krug, Grand Cuvée

N.V. Armand de Brignac, Ace of Spades Gold


N.V. Cava, Parés Baltà Brut, Pènedes, Katalonien, Spanien

2020 Alta Alella Mirgin, Bruant Brut Nature, Katalonien, Spanien

2022 Aus Pét-Nat, Celler de les Aus Nature, Katalonien, Spanien

955

1950

1095

2375

1295

1815

1195

1150

1550

1550

1095

5795

5000

6000

6300

6495


650

875

795

Rosé viner

2022 Château d’Esclans, Whispering Angel, Provence, Frankrike

2020 Mud House Rosé, Marlborough, Nya Zeeland

2022 J´s rosé, Les Dauphins, Côtes de Rhône, Frankrike

N.V. Château Galoupet, Cru Classé, Provence, Frankrike

2021 Château d’Esclans, Rock Angel, Provence, Frankrike

2021 Château d’Esclans, Les Clans, Provence, Frankrike

2021 Château d’Esclans, Garrus, Provence, Frankrike

825

635

495

1875

1150


2300

4100



Vita viner

Frankrike

2021 Domaine des Hâtes, Chablis

2019 Domaine des Hâtes, Fourchaume Chablis 1er Cru, Chablis 

2018 Domaine des Hâtes, Grand Cru Bougros, Chablis 

2020 Gitton Père et Fils, Les Fredins, Sancerre

2021 Chateau Du Cray, Chardonnay, Bourgogne

2021 Vincent Girardin, Meursault Les Clous, Bourgogne





Italien

2022 Poggio del sasso, Vermentino, Cantina di Montalcino  

2021 Luigi Voghera, Arneis, Langhe 

2022 Cristo di Campobello Laudári, Chardonnay, Sicilien

2021 J´s vita, Da Luca Pinot Grigio, Sicilien 

2021 La Spia, Alpi Retiche Bianco, Chiavennasca, Valtellina Lombardiet 

2022 Tomassetti Vino Bianco, Marche, Magnum





Nya Zeeland

2022 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 




Spanien 

2023 Mar de Frades, Albariño, Rías Baixas




Tyskland

2022 Donatushof Saar, Riesling, Trocken, Mosel

2022 A.Christmann, Riesling, Trocken, Pfalz




USA

2018 Clos Du Val, Carneros, Chardonnay, Napa Valley

2020 House of Smith CH, Chardonnay, Washington State 

2021 House of Smith SB, Sauvignon Blanc, Washington State

2020 Au Bon Climat Sanford & Benedict, Chardonnay, Santa Ynez Valley

2022 Valkyrie Selections, Pavette, Chardonnay, North Coast/Central Valley

2020 Valkyrie Selections, Valravn, Chardonnay, Russian River Valley





Österrike

2020 Domäne Wachau, Riesling, Smaragd

2022 Domäne Wachau, Grüner Veltliner, Terassen Federspiel 

850

1385

1815

950

825


2268





595

695

875

495

995

745





1075





895





635

795





1350

855

950


2105

795


1395





955

745



Röda viner
Argentina

2019 Achaval Ferrer, Malbec, Mendoza 

2019 Terrazas de los Andes, Reserva, Malbec, Mendoza 

2018 Terrazas de los Andes, Grand Malbec, Mendoza




Frankrike

2013 Les Haldes de Luchey, Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux 

2019 Domaine de la Mordorée, La Belle Voyageuse, Châteauneuf-du-pape

2014 Baron de Philippe de Rothschild, Chateau Clerc Milon, Bordeaux 

2022 Domaine Serge Laloue, Côtes De La Charité, Pinot Noir, Loire

2021 Vincent Girardin, Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes Rouge, Bourgogne

2022 Domaine De Verquiére, Côtes Du Rhône, Rhône

2022 Blason de Bourgogne, Pinot Noir, Bourgogne






Italien

2021 Luigi Voghera, Nebbiolo, Langhe

2014 Ca'Rugate, Amarone, Valpolicella 

2017 Castiglion del Bosco, Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese, Toscana 

2020 Casanuova di Nittardi, Chianti Classico, Toscana 

2020 J´s röda, Da Luca, Nero D’Avola, Sicilien 

2009 Barolo Le Vigne, Luciano Sandrone, Sibi et Paucis, Piemonte 

2019 Tornatore, Pietrarizzo Etna Rosso, Sicilien




Nya Zeeland

2020 Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir, Marlborough




Spanien

2015 RODA I, Reserva, Tempranillo, Rioja 

2019 Bodegas Roda, Sela, Rioja 

2019 Ramón Bilbao, Edición Limitada, Rioja 

2020 Álvaro Palacios, Camins del Priorat, Magnum





Sydafrika

2022 Bosman Family Vineyards, Generation 8, Shiraz, Western Cape

2020 False Bay Slow, Old School Syrah, Stellenbosch





USA

2021 House of Smith PN, Pinot Noir, Washington State

2021 House of Smith CS, Cabernet Sauvignon, Washington State

2021 Valkyrie Selections, Pavette, Pinot Noir, Kalifornien  

2021 Clos du Val, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 




*Begränsat antal/limited volume

990

645


1550





1275

1700


2850

725


2450

595

995





695

2025

1585

895

495


2350

645





1250





1650

635

955


1700





650

550





955

855

795


1895



Vermouth och bitter

Martini, Bianco/Rosso

Fernet, Branca/Menta

Gammeldansk



Tequila

Olmeca, Blanco

Olmeca, Reposado

Don Julio, Reposado

Don Julio, Blanco

Volcan de mi Tierra, X.A.




Gin 

No.3 London Dry

Tanqueray London Dry

Tanqueray No. Ten 47%

Hernö Dry Gin



Vodka

Ketel One

Absolut, Elyx 

Belvedere




Grappa 

Nardini, Bianca 

Nardini, Riserva

Pris/cl

31

31

31




31

31

37

31


45




33

33

33

41




31

48

43




35

42

Pris 4 cl

124

124

124




124

124

148

124

180




132

132

132

164




124

192

172




140

168

Armagnac

Jennaeau, Grand



Armagnac 
Cognac

Martell, VS

Martell, VSOP

Martell, Cordon Bleu

Martell, XO

Hennessy, VS

Hennessy, VSOP

Hennessy, XO

Hennessy, Paradis

De Luze, XO, tres vieille reserve



Rom 

Zacapa, 23 Gran Reserva 
Brugal, 1888 

Brugal, Añejo

Brugal, Extra Dry

Eminente, Reserva

Plantation, 3 Stars White Rum 
Plantation, Original Dark Rum



Calvados 

Busnel, VSOP 

Boulard, XO



Bourbon 

Jim Beam, USA

Jack Daniels, USA 

Makers Mark, USA

Jack Daniels Honey, USA 

Pris/cl

39




31

44

65

90

31


40

90


280

45




56

45

31

31


40

31

31




31

42




31

35

35

38

Pris 4 cl

156




124

176


260

360

124

160

360

1120

180




224

180

124

124

160

124

124




128

168




124

140

140

152

Vitt      

2017 Domäne Wachau Terassen, Beerenauslese, Österrike

2015 Chateau Baulac, Sauternes, Frankrike

6cl

158

98

Rött


2015 Ca Ŕugate L Éremita Recioto della Valpolicella, Italien

2013 Kopke L.B.V, Portvin, Portugal

N.V.  Colombo Madeira Reserve, 5 år Medium, Portugal

6cl

190

115

86

Dessertvin / Avec



Blended 
Whisky

Jameson, Irland

Famous Grouse, Skottland 

Black Grouse, Skottland 

Naked Grouse, Skottland 

Chivas 12 år, Skottland 

Chivas 18 år, Skottland 

Canadian Club, Kanada 

Whistle Pig, 10 år, Kanada



Single Malt Whisky - Skottland

Glenlivet, 12 år

Bowmore Islay, 12 år

Bowmore Islay, 15 år

Lagavulin, 16 år

The Macallan, 12 år 

The Macallan 18 år

Laphroaig, 10 år 

Oban, 14 år 

Talisker, 10 år

Glenmorangie, The Original

Glenmorangie, Quinta Ruban

Ardbeg, 10 år

Ardbeg, An Oa


Pris/cl

31

31

33

39

44

67

31


65




40

40

50

50

45

95

40

40

40

35

45

35

45

Pris 4 cl

124

124

132

156

176


268

124

260




160

160


200

200

180

380

160

160

160

140

180

140

180

Likör 

Amaretto


Bailey ś original

Bénédictine

D.O.M Galliano

Borgetthi

Limoncello

Sambuca

Southern Comfort Strega

Xanté

Seve Fournier 

Fireball

Mintu 

Bols Tripple Sec




Kryddat brännvin

Aalborg Dild

Bäska Droppar

OP Anderson

OP Anderson Petronella

Linie Akvavit 

Løitens Akvavit

Läckö slottsakvavit

Hallands fläder

Herrgård

Skåne

Gammal Norrlands

Östgöta Sädesbrännvin

Örtagårds 

Pris/cl

33

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31




31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

Pris 4 cl

132

124

124

124

124

124

124

124

124

124

124

124

124




124

124

124

124

124

124

124

124

124

124

124

124

124

Avec


